PUBLIC NOTICE

TOWNSHIP OF DEPTFORD
MOTOR VEHICLE AUCTION

Please take notice that the Township of Deptford shall expose for sale, in accordance with R.S. 39:10A-1,
at public auction, on the date, time and location listed below, the described motor vehicle(s) that have come
into possession of the Township of Deptford through abandonment or failure of the vehicle’s owners to

claim same.

The vehicles are located on the premises of a private garage under contract to the Township of Deptford.
All prospective bidders must satisfy the particular garage’s lien for towing and storage.

Public auction to be held on Friday November 07, 2014

1990
1996
1999

1997
2000
2001
2002
2002
2004
2008

HONDA

EAG
CHR

NIS
DOD
FORD
HYU
FORD
CHEV
INF

RIEHLS Towing

2301PENNSYLVANIA AVE

Deptford, NJ 08096
12:15PM

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

ACC
VIS
SEB

ADVANCED Towing

2207 County House Rd.

Deptford, NJ 08096
12:30PM

MAX
INT
EXP
SAN
FOC
IMP
G35

1HGCB7650LA042073
2E3HD56TXTH105953
3C3ELS55H3XT602403

JN1CA21D3VT203447
2B3HD56J0YH120376
1FMYUGOEO1UA59965
KM8SC13D22U289992
1FAFP36352W349802
2G1WF52E549350128
JNKBV61F98M279404



