PUBLIC NOTICE

TOWNSHIP OF DEPTFORD MOTOR VEHICLE AUCTION

Please take notice that the Township of Deptford shall expose for sale, in accordance with R.S. 39:10A-1, at public auction, on the date, time and location listed below, the described motor vehicle(s) that have come into possession of the Township of Deptford through abandonment or failure of the vehicle's owners to claim same.

The vehicles are located on the premises of a private garage under contract to the Township of Deptford. All prospective bidders must satisfy the particular garage's lien for towing and storage.

Public auction to be held on Friday November 07, 2014

RIEHLS Towing 2301PENNSYLVANIA AVE Deptford, NJ 08096 12:15PM

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

1990	HONDA	ACC	1HGCB7650LA042073
1996	EAG	VIS	2E3HD56TXTH105953
1999	CHR	SEB	3C3EL55H3XT602403

ADVANCED Towing 2207 County House Rd. Deptford, NJ 08096 12:30PM

1997	NIS	MAX	JN1CA21D3VT203447
2000	DOD	INT	2B3HD56J0YH120376
2001	FORD	EXP	1FMYU60E01UA59965
2002	HYU	SAN	KM8SC13D22U289992
2002	FORD	FOC	1FAFP36352W349802
2004	CHEV	IMP	2G1WF52E549350128
2008	INF	G35	JNKBV61F98M279404